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Price
45.90 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN:

0.13% (0.06)

US37045V1008
GM

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

48,850 EUR
S&P 500

45.90 USD (800)
45.91 USD (2,000)
46.00 USD
46.11 USD
45.54 USD
45.84 USD
45.824346 USD
5,372,291
246,184,303.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

02.2023
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca49bf68eed179fc9e3e9d4fa2117e68770655c129950260b694802bbca0dcc2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53e7de898d7fec669&time=1714496616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f5ea035451902f2d37b05b54728e5abcc60d3808d94751e03f993c94afcfe61&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0de8c3f9469d256e&time=1714496616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e3292c7da35f4d93244ab1295a49c91aae1bebe1a232fd394a5a78ae5fe5aef&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2e8a4f92317aee96&time=1714496616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2de26426d0bb7c2e030209ccbfe18f637bcfba7ee3eb223ae2d8542f8706bd7b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0db2c8370d161006f&time=1714496616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d54e532040dcf262a05aeff3d5de498ddc28b128922d6fae35498d0e076b09c9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99834c183c58c2ac5&time=1714496616&tool=RSC

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Details

2024/04/29 18:48:35

Price
45.90 USD
Difference (] 0.13% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN US37045V1008
Symbol GM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48,850 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.90 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 45.91 USD (2,000)
Open 46.00 USD
High 46.11 USD
Low 45.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 45.84 USD
VWAP 45.824346 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,372,291
Trading volume 246,184,303.80
Number of trades 44,379
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +60.56% +42.27% -21.25%
Perf (abs.) +17.29 +13.62 -12.37
Beta 0.90 1.04 1.32
Volatility  30.75 29.92 37.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4497 USD (18,432,389)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 43.69 USD (16,970,356)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 39.07 USD (18,016,810)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 35.69 USD (16,273,054)
YTD High | date 46.17 USD (2024/04/26)
YTD Low | date 34.32 USD (2024/01/18)
52 Weeks High | date 46.17 USD (2024/04/26)
52 Weeks Low | date 26.30 USD (2023/11/10)
All listings for GENERAL MOTORS CORP
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/  17:35 42.855 EUR 0.03 5)
04/29
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 42.825 EUR 0.01 3
04/29
Tradegate 2024/ 17:23 42.735 EUR 0.29 15
04/29
Stuttgart 2024/  13:18 42.825 EUR 0.00 2
04/29
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 38.24USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US37045V1008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496692
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Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2022/
11/16

2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
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2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
01/25

2024/
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17:36

18:48

08:00

17:35

08:00

08:00

08:00

19:47

17:44

16:30

08:00

40.00 CHF

45.90 USD

42.75 EUR

45.875 USD

42.75 EUR

42.75 EUR

42.745 EUR

32.435 EUR

42.82 EUR

42.66 EUR

42.745 EUR

0.00

246.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44,380
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453601

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
GENERAL MOTORS CO.

300 Renaissance Center - 48265-3000
Detroit

Telefon: +1-313-667-1500
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Tighe
Aneel Bhusri
Devin Wenig
Joanne

Crevoiserat

Jonathan
McNeill

Joseph
Jimenez

Judith Miscik
Linda Gooden
Mark Tatum
Patricia Russo
Thomas
Schoewe
Wesley Bush
Mary T. Barra
Aaron Feinberg
Arden Hoffman
Christopher T.
Hatto

Craig Glidden
Daniel E. Berce
Gerald Johnson
Julian Blissett
Lin-Hua Wu
Mark Reuss

Mike Abbott

Norm de Greve

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Paul Jacobson Member of Executive
Committee
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